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/Paula Ehlers Shorelands Program (360) 407-0271 Department of Ecology Pehl461@ecy.wa.qov
Dept. of Ecology PO Box 47600
SW Reg. Office Olympia, WA
98504-7600
Douglas R. Diener, MEC Analytical (760) 931-8081 2433 Impala Drive diener@mecanalytical.com
Ph.D. Systems, Inc. Carlsbad, CA
92008-7227
Rian M. Windsheimer | U.S. Senator Gordon (503) 326-3386 121 SW Salmon, Suite 1250
H. Smith Portland, OR
Field Representative 97204
Jeff Sedey COE (503) 808-4755 PO Box 2946 Jeffrey.s.sedey@USACE . ARMY.mil
Portland, OR 97208-2946
Tim Hammermeister SAIC (425) 482-3306 18706 North Creek Parkway tim.j.hammermeister@saic.com
Ste 110 .
Bothell, WA
98011
Jim Reese USACE NWD 220 NW 8" Jim.R.Reese@USACE.army.mil
Portland, OR
97208
Laura Hicks COE (503) 808-4705 PO Box 2946 Laura.L. Hicks@USACE.army.mil
Portland, OR
97208-2946
. /Doris McKillip COE (503) 808-4345 PO Box 2946 doris.j.mckillip@USACE.army.mil
Y Portland, OR
97208-2946
Cinde Donoghue WA DOE (360) 407-7257 Department of Ecology cdond461@ecy.wa.gov
PO Box 47600
Olympia, WA
98504-7600
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Kathi Larson Fish and Wildlife

(503) 231-6179

2600 SE 98" Ave, Suite 100

Kathi Larson@fws.gov

Representative. US
Senator Murray

1323 Officer's Row
Vancouver, WA

ervices Portland, OR
97266
Christy McDonough CREST (503) 325-0435 750 Commercial St. Rm. 205 cmedonough@columbiaestuary.org
Astoria, OR
97103
Mindi Linquist Regional (360) 696-7797 The Marshall House Mindi_Linguist@murray.senate.gov

98661
| Dale Beasley CRCFA (360) 642-3942 PO Box 461 crabby@uwillapabay.org
lwaco, WA
Gy - ) 98624
AEtlir beaslesy
Walter Pearson Pacific NW Nat'l (360) 681-3661 1529 West Sequim Bay Rd Walter.Pearson@pnl.gov
Laboratory. Marine Sequim, WA
Science Laboratory 98362
Jack Word . MEC Analytical (360) 582-1758 152 Sunset View Ln word@mecanalytical.com
Doug Diener Systems Sequim, WA :
98382 diener@mecanalytical.com

Rebecca Fritch Sen. Cantwell’'s Office

(360) 696-7838

The Marshall House
1313 Officer's Row
Vancouver, WA

Liz_Luce@cantwell.senate.qov

Portiand, OR 97205

98661
Ann Richardson Congressman Wu (503) 326-2905 Field Rep Ann.Richardson@mail.house.gov
Field Rep 620 SW Main St
Suite 606

Will Talbott Summer Intern,

Congressman Wu

Will. Talbott@mail.house.gov

WA DOE

Olympia, WA 98504-7600

N Arlene Merems ODFW (541) 867-0300 Ext. 246 O.D.FW. arlene.merems@hmsc.orst.edu
N 2040 SE Marine Science Dr.
Newport, OR
97365
Brenden McFarland Environmental (360) 407-6976 Department of Ecology Bmcf461@ecy.wa.gov
Coordination Section Fax: (360) 407-6904 PO Box 47600
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